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          Monthly executed PG activity schedule [February- 2023] 

 

14 24/2/23 Friday Short Topic :Neurosteroids Dr Kritika Dr .Ulhas 

15 27/2/23 Monday Drug Review :Efgartigimod Dr Nikhil (JR2) Dr. Dhudhe 

 

 

SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS 

NAME 

MODERATOR NAME 

1 1/2/23 Wednesday  Seminar :Drug modifying fluid state of 

blood 

Dr Sneha Dr.Punam Gosavi 

2 2/2/23 Thursday  Seminar: corticosteroids in therapeutics Dr Suchi        Dr.M.V. Kalikar           

3 3/2/23 Friday Seminar :Drug distribution Dr Shivaji Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

4 6/2/23 Monday Seminar: Drug Elimination Kinetics and 

Excretion 
Dr Pradipta            Dr.M.V. Kalikar           

5 7/2/23 Tuesday Seminar: Monoclonal antibodies Dr Divya  

 

Dr. Harshal Pise  

6 8/2/23 Wednesday Drug Review :Desidustat Dr Sneha  Dr.Punam Gosavi  

7 9/2/23 Thursday Drug Review :Lofexidine Dr Laxmikant 

  
Dr.A.V.Turankar  

8 14/2/23 Tuesday  Seminar: Management of nosocomial 

Infections 

Dr Umesh Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar  

9 15/2/23 Wednesday Seminar :Adverse Drug Reaction Dr Harpreet           Dr Nishikant Mankar  

10 16/2/23 Thursday Drug Review :Revefenacin Dr Suchi Dr.M.V. Kalikar           

11 20/2/23 Monday Seminar:Drug Drug Interactions  Dr Aishwarya Dr.A.V.Turankar 

12 21/2/23 Tuesday   Drug Review: Lokelma Dr Umesh  Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar        

13 22/2/23 Wednesday Short Topic :NMDA Receptors : 

Agonist & Antagonist 

Dr Nikhil(Jr1) Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar  


